ORLEN SA

ORLEN SA

ISIN:  PLPKNO0000018

Overview

2024/08/09 15:00:42

Price
14.356 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.10% (0.16)

PLPKNO0000018
PKN

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

16,469 EUR
POLAND WIG 20

14.032 EUR (500)
14.356 EUR (500)
14.198 EUR
14.648 EUR
14.198 EUR
14.20 EUR
14.60763 EUR
405

5,916.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Turbos 2
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/08/02 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/07/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/07/26 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/07/24 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=41412481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=PLPKN0000018
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PLPKN0000018&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=PLPKN0000018&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=723c34310e352de38511b437618ca8c49bd369ff911b32a7f6b22122bfc2ecf3&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1d7aa9ef7d4f9a866&time=1723315170&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c44d38aad334b23a98db3db4fe2a4ab674fb4f6f84e3a8abb76246fa0842dff&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6dd4bf82f08652592&time=1723315170&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31a4ec04c26c47a5a6efc12d744b3708d99f01506f8ed9346dfb851b50af9c6e&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7f510981e553c3add&time=1723315170&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4d1ff02b800a20ae72248d449ed20d652f5de39563638d45eafe1d62b165e69&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a5eac375524e69e18&time=1723315170&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab4314df66b78fc4ad9bc5d55297cda5df19f6b36ddeb423b64a03e98b0c0086&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c5c804fa07d785d60&time=1723315170&tool=RSC

ORLEN SA

Details

2024/08/09 15:00:42

Price
14.356 EUR

Difference

General attributes

1.10% (0.16)

ISIN PLPKNO000018
Symbol PKN
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,469 EUR
Benchmark POLAND WIG 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.032 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 14.356 EUR (500)
Open 14.198 EUR
High 14.648 EUR
Low 14.198 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.20 EUR
VWAP 14.60763 EUR
Volume (pcs) 405
Trading volume 5,916.09
Number of trades 4
Last size 50
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -481% -914% -1217%
Perf (abs.) -0.72 -1.44 -1.98
Beta 0.79 0.91 0.98
Volatility 31.07 34.07 30.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

14.413 EUR (893
15.223 EUR (1,530
15.371 EUR (1,146
14.715 EUR (1,848

17.198 EUR (2024/05/21

13.350 EUR (2024/01/17

17.198 EUR (2024/05/21

11.840 EUR (2023/10/06

= — — — = DO

Erste Group related products on underlying

ERSTE

Group

Product type

# products
Turbos 2
All listings for ORLEN SA
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/ 16:32 14.074 EUR 0.00 8
08/09
Prague Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:48 360.00 CZK 0.10 8
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=PLPKN0000018
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=PLPKN0000018
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64597463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775971

ORLEN SA

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/01

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

19:47

16:50

15:00

18:30

19:31

08:17

14.356 EUR

109.40 PLN

14.356 EUR

17.00 USD

13.984 EUR

14.204 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64597464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310874573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337464309
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64597465

ORLEN SA

Company profile

Company Logo

AN
ORLEN

Contact Details
ORLEN SA

ul. Chemikow 7 - 09-411 Plock
Telefon: +48-24-256-0000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ireneusz
Fafara

Artur
Osuchowski

Ireneusz
Sitarski

Magdalena
Bartos

Robert
Soszynski

Wieslaw
Prugar

Witold
Literacki

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Wojciech Popiolek
Ewa Gasiorek
Tomasz Zielinski
Katarzyna Lobos
Kazimierz
Mordaszewski

Michal Gajdus

Mikolaj Pietrzak

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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